PHENOLIC
FIRE INTEGRITY COMPOSITE GRATING
EXCLUSIVELY
U.S. COAST GUARD
APPROVED
to ASTM F3059-15
2
FIRE INTEGRITY COMPOSITE GRATING

1ASTM F3059 includes requirements for structural fire integrity, durability, (impact
and wheel loads) and ASTM tests: B117, D2047, D4060, D4329, E84, E119, E695.
How to Order
When ordering DURAGRID® Phenolic, ensure the bearing bars
for installation will be oriented in the correct direction for the
application. Bearing bars shall traverse from support to support.
Cross-rods are not intended to be applied in the span direction. The
adjacent drawing will help specify the width and length of panels.
NOTE: Width is the measurement from end to end of the cross-
rods. Length is always the bearing bar length.
Panel Sizes Are Specified: Width x Length
BEARING BAR DIRECTION
(PANEL LENGTH)
GRATING PANEL CROSS RODS
GRATING PANEL BEARING BAR
BEARING BAR SPACING
(PANEL WIDTH)
1" BEARING SURFACE
MINIMUM
ALL BEARING BARS MUST BE SUPPORTED
GRATING SUPPORT